Winter Series 2023-24
Final Points Standings

50cc Junior 4-6

Pos. #
1 307
2 66
3 384
4 X
5 822
6 43
7 180
8 861
9 33
10 961
11 21
12 24
13 124
14 604
15 160
16 112
17 218
50cc Oil Injected 4-8
Pos. #
1 197
2 307
3 66
4 112
5 X
6 124
7 861
8 961
9 24
10 604
11 210
12 15
13 160
50cc Senior 7-8
Pos. #
1 416
2 94
3 352
4 253
5 611

Name

Isabella Koop
Avery Frericks
Bentley Brandel
Kingstyn White
Leyton Swain
Grant Pirkl

Tyce Swanberg
Avery White
Mila-jean White
Ryder White
Rhyatt Brost

Judd Haan
Carson Reddig
Wyatt Wallace
Maverick Waikenthein
Cooper Heideman
Koralyn Kresal

Name

Wesley Highet
Isabella Koop
Avery Frericks
Cooper Heideman
Kingstyn White
Carson Reddig
Avery White

Ryder White

Judd Haan

Wyatt Wallace
Wyatt Wyland
Richard Schilling
Maverick Waikenthein

Name

Rhett Appel
Kayden Mraz
Anderson Durant
Colt Graham
Keegan Mcgeshick

Points
89
50
42
33
25
22
18
18
16
16
15
15
14
12
11
10

9

Points
86
85
75
52
22
18
18
16
15
15
14
14
13

Points
91
81
55
49
49



6 920
7 799
8 11
9 98
10 120
11 616
12 7
13 180x
14 22
15 18
16 728
50cc Open 4-8
Pos. #
1 94
2 416
3 352
4 197
5 920
6 799
7 11
8 253
9 822
10 616
11 120
12 180x
13 65
14 22
15 7
16 611
17 18
18 728
19 384
20 98
21 861
22 X
23 180
24 9
25 961
26 999
27 21
28 859
29 395
E Bike

Pos. #

Kamden Wieme
Kinsley Heideman
Jantz Barrick
Jordan Gomez
Emmett Frost
Bodi Ginkens
Liam Theisen
Wesley Maier
Jerran Shearer
Jett Johnson
Aidan Hedges

Name

Kayden Mraz
Rhett Appel
Anderson Durant
Wesley Highet
Kamden Wieme
Kinsley Heideman
Jantz Barrick
Colt Graham
Leyton Swain
Bodi Ginkens
Emmett Frost
Wesley Maier
Koda Kubes
Jerran Shearer
Liam Theisen
Keegan Mcgeshick
Jett Johnson
Aidan Hedges
Bentley Brandel
Jordan Gomez
Avery White
Kingstyn White
Tyce Swanberg
Connolly Bigaouette
Ryder White
Ryder Davis
Rhyatt Brost

Ezra Thomason
Trey Oxendale

Name

44
43
38
27
25
22
20
18
16
15
11

Points
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65cc 7-9
Pos.
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65cc 7-11
Pos.
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416
822
65
11
22
616
33

94
757
170
409
611

65
126

86
11
18
777
147
161
180x
20

616
22

56
192
412
757
703
170
733

86
18
999
781

Rhett Appel
Leyton Swain
Koda Kubes
Jantz Barrick
Jerran Shearer
Bodi Ginkens
Mila-jean White
Kingstyn White

Name

Kayden Mraz
Caden Borgemoen
Easton Yaeger
Tripten Nixon
Keegan Mcgeshick
Koda Kubes

Brayton Scheuermann

Braxton Gauthier
Ryder Sherman
Jantz Barrick
Abel Rasch
William Dalton
Briggs Gohr
Kazden Whitebear
Wesley Maier

Eli Goldammer
Micheal Renkas
Henry Dingler
Bodi Ginkens
Jerran Shearer

Name

Max Soti

Cru Krieglmeier
Brady Knoke
Caden Borgemoen
Colton Luckas
Easton Yaeger
Finn Pelant
Braxton Gauthier
Ryder Sherman
Abel Rasch
Kasen Niehus

Eli Gohr

97
61
42
28
22
18
15
14

Points
87
81
58
53
53
31
29
25
22
20
20
18
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
10

Points
87
75
67
58
51
46
39
25
22
20
18
18
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15

16

65cc 10-11
Pos.
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85cc 9-12
Pos.
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125

147

214
13

56
412
192
733

20
999
781
214

13

56
733
412
992

20

99

55
187

86
172
227
415

49
305
199
992
325
114
229
153

55
187
271

833

Braxton Boult
Briggs Gohr
Xander Norick
Jaxon Brees

Name

Max Soti

Brady Knoke
Cru Krieglmeier
Finn Pelant

Eli Goldammer
Kasen Niehus
Eli Gohr
Xander Norick
Jaxon Brees

Name

Max Soti

Finn Pelant
Brady Knoke
Wyatt Anderson
Owen Burns
Kendrick Gomez
Nolan Lentsch
Gage Ekman
Ryder Sherman

Parker Obermeier

Tyson Clayton
Tayler Knoke

Name

Ashton Lovick
Declan O'brien
Ryder Salas
Whyatt Anderson
Kashden Baker
Karter Katzmark
Rich Keeney
Luke Claflin
Nolan Lentsch
Gage Ekman
Brennan Zeiher
Nash Mantei
Axel Swanke

16
14
14
13

Points
97
82
78
65
18
16
16
15
15

Points
89
76
72
72
60
29
27
25
22
16
15
11

Points
72
69
67
58
55
36
33
26
24
20
20
18
16



14 733

15 225x
16 172
17 28
18 819
19 227
85cc 12-15

Pos. #
1 199
2 336
3 49
4 403
5 155
6 218x
7 218
8 305
9 225
10 153
11 707
12 10
13 229
14 325
15 225X
16 423
17 640
18 271
19 44
20 999
21 721
22 317
23 927
15-29 Open

Pos. #
1 36
2 11
3 99
4 312
5 628
6 27
7 409
8 323
9 681
10 9
11 518

Finn Pelant

Brad Madsen
Parker Obermeier
Mason Mishler
Ellie Borgemoen
Tyson Clayton

Name

Ryder Salas

Jaxyn Adrian
Ashton Lovick
Sullivan Pelant
Aaron Lohrey
Logan Kresul
Drake Wanderscheid
Declan O'brien
Kyler Kubec
Cameron Olson
Wyatt Mcneil
Ryder Alloway
Rich Keeney
Kashden Baker
Brad Madsen
Brady Brendeland
Micah Schlauderaff
Brennan Zeiher
Weston Pirkl
Cody Fischer
Davin Witte

Beau Lacross
Treton Weedman

Name

Kaden Auner
Gabriel Mcdonald
Riley Renner

Luke Passehl
Trevor Fredrickson
Jason Laven
Jamie Nixon
Dominic Lindquist
Kyle Schreiner
Cory Bryan
Cashton Carr

16
16
16
15
14
13

Points
73
63
58
58
57
50
49
45
42
33
32
24
19
18
16
14
14
12
11
10

Points
94
71
63
62
59
48
39
25
20
20
20



12 711
13 518
14 31x
15 11

16 104
17 651
18 227
School Boy 12-16
Pos. #

1 36
2 628
3 76
4 352
5 209
6 153
7 218x
8 155
9 251
10 7

11 122
12 711
13 393
14 113
15 377
16 460
17 61

18 927
19 35

20 626
21 999
22 162
23 848
24 86
25 582
26 711
Super Mini 12-16
Pos. #

1 49
2 305
3 352
4 403
5 218x
6 155
7 336

Shay Bechen
Cashton Carr
Scott Fahrenholz
Jacob Schilling
Matt Kinczfogel
Parker Pietrowski
Joe Briggs

Name

Kaden Auner
Trevor Fredrickson
Hunter Maurisak
Benjamin Durant
Jacob Cooklin
Gavin Wieme
Logan Kresul
Aaron Lohrey
Drezdyn Pitts
Reed Prickett
Logan Claflin
Shay Bechen
Jossi Logan
Ashton Graham
Callyn Hoyer
Konrad Gustafson
Torian Erdmann
Treton Weedman
Levi Schultz
Carter Drechsel
Cody Fischer
Kason Dybdahl
Savanna Feldman
Luke Carlson
Ethan Dearmound
Larson Pritchard

Name

Ashton Lovick
Declan O'brien
Benjamin Durant
Sullivan Pelant
Logan Kresul
Aaron Lohrey
Jaxyn Adrian

18
15
14
14
12
12
11

Points
97
84
71
52
45
44
43
41
41
29
22
22
20
18
18
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
10
10

Points
82
53
52
51
50
49
48



8 218

9 225
10 927
11 707
12 995
13 86
14 325
15 626
16 999
17 28
18 8

19 240
20 640
21 22
22 229
23 833
24 721
25 26
26 271
27 423
110cc

Pos. #

1 217
2 725
3 156
4 X

5 119
6 717
7 419
8 218
9 420
110-212cc

Pos. #

1 22
2 6

3 7

4 261
5 43
6 96
7 91
250B

Pos. #

1 36

Drake Wanderscheid
Kyler Kubec

Treton Weedman
Wyatt Mcneil

Hailey Johnson
Luke Carlson
Kashden Baker
Carter Drechsel
Cody Fischer
Mason Mishler
Nash Mantei

Logan Schlauderaff
Micah Schlauderaff
Milo Oldre

Rich Keeney

Axel Swanke

Davin Witte

Peyton Cunningham
Brennan Zeiher
Brady Brendeland

Name

Chris Smith
Jordan Lindquist
Mark Nieyra
John Ohmann
Brett Honst
Michael Wyland
Kevin Rinde
Chris Solway

Jackson Sachsenmaier

Name

Maxwell Miller
Cole Rono
Patrick Haenel
Ben Rono

Clay Peterson
Braden Berning
Otto Reinhart

Name
Kaden Auner
Hunter Maurisak

Points
62
45
25
22
22
18
16
14
13

Points
75
44
40
33
18
16
16

Points
100
79



250C
Pos.
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226
279
518
711
31x
71
162
104
354
518
11
725
460
162

628
64
347
153
301
103
287
209
35
32
248
294
681
377
279
717
122
113
312
61
702
22
713

199
77X
127
251

Marcus Kubec

Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt

Cashton Carr
Shay Bechen
Scott Fahrenholz
Jagger Wall
Kason Dybdahl
Matt Kinczfogel
Teagen Wieme
Cashton Carr
Beau Moody
Jordan Lindquist
Konrad Gustafson
Kason Dybdahl

Name

Trevor Fredrickson
Jayden Nyeggen
Brandyn Giese
Gavin Wieme
Zachary Parks
Tegan Hanks
Donivan Christenson
Jacob Cooklin

Levi Schultz

Grant Neubauer
Lowe Friedrichs
Kenneth King

Kyle Schreiner
Callyn Hoyer

Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt

Payton Gustin
Logan Claflin
Ashton Graham
Luke Passehl
Torian Erdmann
Owen Givens
Kaiden Fisher
Jerek Bludorn
Reed Prickett
Xavier Cunningham
Will Markkula
William Schueller
Drezdyn Pitts

40
36
29
22
20
20
20
18
16
16
15
15
14
14

Points
94
89
65
45
36
34
29
27
27
25
21
21
20
20
18
18
18
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
10

9



29

30

31

32

33

34

Vet 30+
Pos.
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Senior 40+
Pos.
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Master 50+
Pos.
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Women 12+
Pos.

307
411
128
340
57
911

216
41
127
267
918
912
226
815
212
693
60
161
37
78
76

714
711
212
60
911
76
72
20
96

714
43
212
911
66

Adam Waliezer

Evan Degagne
Nathan Jinsky
Autumn Schlauderaff
Tyler Inman

Randal Sahs

Name

Alex Brandt
Shane Tismer
Jeremy Porter
Shawn Wolcott
Riley Young
Brandon Jacobs
Marcus Kubec
Sean Doan
Dylan Scheuermann
Mike Fargen

Troy Johnson
Patrick White
Brad Kettenridge
Antonio Tarantini
Josh Meurisck

Name

Scott Robinson
Dave Lacrosse
Mike Klippenstein
Troy Johnson
Randal Sahs
Josh Meurisck
Lorne Buhr
Jayme Baker
Josh Wall
Kevin Klassen

Name

Scott Robinson
Craig Marshall
Mike Klippenstein
Randal Sahs
Jerry Sherer

Name

N 00 0 0o © ©

Points
85
75
58
58
48
45
44
42
29
22
18
15
15
14
13

Points
100
50
44
44
38
20
20
20
16
15

Points
100
64
44
40
18

Points



1 995 Hailey Johnson 94
2 26 Peyton Cunningham 69
3 393 Jossi Logan 47
4 77 Hailey Mantei 40
5 12 Megan Hamm 38
6 355 Anya Heiniemi 32
7 240 Logan Schlauderaff 25
8 302 Kya Olson 20
9 45 Jenna Etlesvold 20
10 819 Ellie Borgemoen 18
11 848 Savanna Feldman 16
12 340 Autumn Schlauderaff 15
Open B

Pos. # Name Points
1 11 Gabriel Mcdonald 76
2 99 Riley Renner 75
3 27 Jason Laven 64
4 216 Alex Brandt 64
5 279 Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt 54
6 127 Jeremy Porter 45
7 518 Cashton Carr 32
8 87 Kristof Lindstrom 22
9 36 Kaden Auner 22
10 323 Dominic Lindquist 20
11 9 Cory Bryan 16
12 104 Matt Kinczfogel 15
13 71 Jagger Wall 14
14 518 Cashton Carr 13
15 162 Kason Dybdahl 13
16 995 Garrett Montgomery 12
17 354 Teagen Wieme 12
18 725 Jordan Lindquist 11
OpenC

Pos. # Name Points
1 64 Jayden Nyeggen 94
2 347 Brandyn Giese 69
3 918 Riley Young 59
4 312 Luke Passehl 46
5 287 Donivan Christenson 46
6 681 Kyle Schreiner 37
7 55 Dylan Mcdonald 31
8 103 Tegan Hanks 30
9 438 Montgomery Bjorklund 26
10 32 Grant Neubauer 25



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

294
301
279
713
677
248
35
127
36
219
77
199
911
693
128
651
411
217
445
227
307
717
340

Kenneth King
Zachary Parks
Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt
Jerek Bludorn
Anderson Block
Tyler Friedrichs
Levi Schultz
William Schueller
Aiden Guralski
Taylor Reitz

Hailey Mantei
Xavier Cunningham
Randal Sahs

Mike Fargen
Nathan Jinsky
Parker Pietrowski
Evan Degagne
Chris Smith
Samuel Mcferren
Joe Briggs

Adam Waliezer
Payton Gustin
Autumn Schlauderaff
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